—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position Other Positions Held

Asst supt admin services Chief business official
Director fiscal services
Asst director fiscal srvc
Administrative asst iv
Payroll technician lead
Accounting specialist Payroll technician
Payroll technician

Payroll technician

Sub accounting technician

Accounting Technician

K-12 Education Entity
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages
$128,546
$98,670
$83,529
$64,239
$60,377
$54,916
$49,339
$23,211
$4,918
$43



