	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst supt admin services	Chief business official	Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$128,546
2.	Director fiscal services		Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$98,670
3.	Asst director fiscal srvc		Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$83,529
4.	Administrative asst iv		Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$64,239
5.	Payroll technician lead		Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$60,377
6.	Accounting specialist	Payroll technician	Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$54,916
7.	Payroll technician		Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$49,339
8.	Payroll technician		Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$23,211
9.	Sub accounting technician		Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$4,918
10.	Accounting Technician		Redondo Beach Unified	Administrative Services	\$43